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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raydel Gamboa810
North Valley

13.400 13.000 13.20013.100 11.90012.000 76.600
3 6T 1T 3 12T 4T 1 

1 

Justin Ah Chow907
Roswell

13.200 13.200 12.40013.100 11.70012.700 76.300
4 4 1T 8T 1 8T 2 

2 

Taylor Burkhart63
5280 Gym

12.900 12.700 13.40012.900 10.60012.400 74.900
5T 11T 5 2 4T 26T 3 

3 

Travis Wong1201
Universal

12.500 13.500 12.20012.800 12.10010.600 73.700
10T 1 6T 11T 37T 3 4T

4T

Londyn Phu415
Epic

11.500 12.800 12.70013.100 11.70011.900 73.700
31 9T 1T 5 15T 8T 4T

4T

Rithik Puri680
Lakeshore

12.300 13.300 11.90012.800 10.70012.300 73.300
14T 2T 6T 18T 6T 21T 6 

6 

Connor McCool1027
St. Louis

13.900 11.200 13.00011.600 11.20011.700 72.600
1 27T 19T 4 20T 14T 7T

7T

Mark Detrick65
5280 Gym

12.200 12.300 11.80011.700 12.20012.400 72.600
16 18 16T 21T 4T 2 7T

7T

Cody Troha676
Lakeshore

12.300 11.800 11.70013.000 11.40012.000 72.200
14T 21T 4 25 12T 11 9 

9 

Michael Jaroh689
MEGA

12.100 13.300 12.10011.100 11.50011.800 71.900
17T 2T 28T 15T 17* 10 10T

10T

Murun Jamiyankhuu677
Lakeshore

12.900 11.800 12.40011.200 11.80011.800 71.900
5T 21T 25T 8T 17* 6T 10T

10T

Matthew Guey930
SCEGA

12.400 12.500 13.50011.600 9.50012.100 71.600
12T 15 19T 1 11 37T 12 

12 

Crew Bold1102
Twister

12.600 11.500 11.80012.300 11.90011.100 71.200
8T 24T 9 21T 30 4T 13 

13 

Kofi Reeves-Miller904
Roswell

12.100 10.700 12.20011.600 11.80012.200 70.600
17T 30T 19T 11T 9T 6T 14 

14 

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne1288
New England AOG

11.600 12.800 11.90011.800 10.60011.700 70.400
29T 9T 11T 18T 20T 26T 15 

15 

Josh Petramale906
Roswell

11.900 12.200 12.20011.400 10.70011.900 70.300
22 19 23 11T 15T 21T 16 

16 

Keith Dyson1053
Star Center

12.100 11.200 12.20011.700 11.20011.700 70.100
17T 27T 16T 11T 20T 14T 17 

17 

Simon Smith121
AirTime

12.600 10.300 11.60011.200 11.30012.600 69.600
8T 35T 25T 26 2 12T 18 

18 

Jack Spurlock64
5280 Gym

12.000 12.100 12.30011.600 10.40011.000 69.400
21 20 19T 10 31T 30 19 

19 

Eli Bassett605
Hayden's

13.500 9.500 12.10011.800 9.90012.200 69.000
2 41 11T 15T 9T 33 20T

20T

Brandon Robinson865
Premier West

11.700 12.700 10.50011.200 10.60012.300 69.000
26T 11T 25T 44T 6T 26T 20T

20T

Oliver Zavela1051
Star Center

12.400 11.500 12.00010.100 11.00011.800 68.800
12T 24T 41T 17 17T 17T 22 

22 

Chalmer Swaney432
First Flight

9.900 12.400 12.50010.600 11.30011.700 68.400
46 16T 36T 7 20T 12T 23 

23 

Cole Nicolson154
Arete

12.700 10.500 11.50011.800 11.10010.700 68.300
7 33T 11T 27T 36 16 24 

24 

Syam Baradagunta772
New England AOG

12.100 11.400 11.80010.800 10.70011.200 68.000
17T 26 33T 21T 28T 21T 25 

25 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Javier Alphonso1200
Universal

12.500 5.500 12.60012.200 12.50012.500 67.800
10T 48 10 6 3 1 26 

26 

Michael Quick441
GTC-Ohio

10.900 13.000 11.90011.800 8.00011.400 67.000
36T 6T 11T 18T 27 44T 27T

27T

Joseph Stepp431
First Flight

11.800 10.500 11.00011.300 10.80011.600 67.000
23T 33T 24 40 26 19T 27T

27T

Austin Brattli1103
Twister

10.300 12.400 11.40010.900 10.70011.200 66.900
42 16T 30T 30T 28T 21T 29 

29 

Jarrett Carman905
Roswell

10.600 11.700 11.40010.100 10.20012.300 66.300
41 23 41T 30T 6T 32 30 

30 

Clifford Pinkerton66
5280 Gym

11.000 12.600 10.40011.700 9.70010.800 66.200
35 13T 16T 46 33T 34T 31 

31 

Max VonHapsburg1052
Star Center

11.800 7.000 11.50012.500 11.00011.700 65.500
23T 47 8 27T 20T 17T 32 

32 

Nathan Berry639
InterActive

10.900 11.200 10.50010.300 10.70010.800 64.400
36T 27T 39 44T 33T 21T 33 

33 

Gavin Shepherd122
AirTime

11.400 10.600 10.90010.200 9.20012.000 64.300
32T 32 40 41T 12T 39 34 

34 

J. Mitch Commons641
InterActive

11.700 12.600 10.9009.900 8.10010.200 63.400
26T 13T 45 41T 44T 42T 35 

35 

Matthew Reingold908
Roswell

11.100 9.200 11.10010.600 9.60011.700 63.300
34 43T 36T 36T 20T 36 36 

36 

Gabriel Mason640
InterActive

11.600 10.700 11.10010.100 9.10010.300 62.900
29T 30T 41T 36T 43 40 37T

37T

Jacobee Jones1190
United

10.100 9.700 11.40010.900 10.30010.500 62.900
43T 39T 30T 30T 40T 31 37T

37T

Gabe Rine443
GTC-Ohio

11.800 9.200 11.40010.100 9.00010.500 62.000
23T 43T 41T 30T 40T 41 39T

39T

Parker Calomaris1178
Unattached (1)

10.800 9.400 11.1009.700 10.80010.200 62.000
39 42 47 36T 44T 19T 39T

39T

Kyle Trammel884
Rebounders

10.900 9.700 11.80010.900 8.00010.600 61.900
36T 39T 30T 21T 37T 44T 41 

41 

Jason Hristopoulos67
5280 Gym

10.700 9.900 10.60010.700 9.50010.000 61.400
40 38 35 43 46 37T 42 

42 

Chandler Lefevre1071
TVAG

10.100 10.000 9.80010.600 9.70010.600 60.800
43T 37 36T 47 37T 34T 43 

43 

Sebastien Rutz883
Rebounders

9.800 8.000 11.50010.800 8.10011.000 59.200
47 45 33T 27T 31T 42T 44 

44 

Kalvin Kingshill642
InterActive

10.000 10.300 11.4009.800 7.4009.700 58.600
45 35T 46 30T 47 46 45 

45 

Gavin Christopher885
Rebounders

11.400 7.100 11.10011.100 7.00010.500 58.200
32T 46 28T 36T 40T 47 46 

46 

Lais Najjar678
Lakeshore

0.000 13.100 0.00011.800 10.50010.800 46.200
48 5 11T 48 33T 29 47 

47 

Sebastien Ingersoll681
Lakeshore

11.700 13.000 11.4000.000 0.0000.000 36.100
26T 6T 48 30T 48 48 48 

48 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryker Shaw712
Madison

12.100 10.500 10.70012.000 11.90012.300 69.500
2 5 2 12 1 2 1 

1 

Joey Wilmot71
5280 Gym

11.200 11.500 11.60011.200 11.30011.400 68.200
11 3 6T 2 6 3 2 

2 

Alex May70
5280 Gym

12.200 9.300 12.20010.800 11.10011.500 67.100
1 8 10 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Parker Higbee711
Madison

11.500 9.900 10.80011.500 10.10012.000 65.800
8T 6T 5 10T 2 8T 4 

4 

Phoenix Fowler690
MEGA

11.600 6.300 11.40012.400 12.00011.900 65.600
6T 16 1 4 3 1 5 

5 

Logan Parrish607
Hayden's

11.800 11.700 11.20011.000 9.20010.200 65.100
4 1T 9 5T 14 12 6 

6 

Carter Dochterman657
Jam Hops

11.400 11.700 9.60011.200 10.10010.800 64.800
10 1T 6T 16 9T 8T 7 

7 

Cole Bakeman608
Hayden's

11.700 8.800 10.80011.700 10.40010.100 63.500
5 10 3T 10T 15 7 8 

8 

Kael Seaver1179
Unattached (1)

11.500 8.400 11.50010.700 10.50010.800 63.400
8T 12 11 3 9T 6 9 

9 

Jerod Stevens931
SCEGA

10.000 10.600 11.10010.400 9.90010.300 62.300
14 4 12 8 12T 10 10 

10 

Luke Knapke444
GTC-Ohio

11.600 8.500 10.50011.100 8.60011.500 61.800
6T 11 8 13 4T 13 11 

11 

Collin Jasin445
GTC-Ohio

10.600 7.000 11.2009.800 11.00010.700 60.300
13 15 15 5T 11 5 12 

12 

Billy Schlumbohm658
Jam Hops

10.800 7.900 10.00010.300 8.10010.900 58.000
12 14 13 14 8 14T 13 

13 

Noah O'Donnell643
InterActive

8.700 9.900 9.90010.200 8.1009.900 56.700
15 6T 14 15 16 14T 14 

14 

Stone Schouten123
AirTime

11.900 8.200 11.0008.900 6.10010.300 56.400
3 13 16 9 12T 16 15 

15 

Cameron Clover1191
United

0.000 8.900 11.20011.700 9.70011.300 52.800
16T 9 3T 5T 7 11 16 

16 

Lio Krieger644
InterActive

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
16T 17 17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brigham Youngstrom714
Madison

12.600 11.400 12.00011.600 12.60012.100 72.300
1 3 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Braden Price713
Madison

11.700 11.900 11.50010.500 11.50011.900 69.000
3 1 4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Asher Hacking715
Madison

12.000 11.500 10.50011.500 10.80010.900 67.200
2 2 2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Cameron Leonard886
Rebounders

11.200 10.300 12.00011.400 9.80011.000 65.700
4 4 3 1T 3 4 4 

4 

Ryan Short645
InterActive

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 220.500 37.500 39.400 37.600 36.000 36.100 33.900
31 1 1 4 4

2 5280 Gym * 220.000 37.300 37.600 36.300 37.900 36.300 34.600
12 2 2 3 2

3 Roswell * 218.600 37.200 37.100 36.100 36.800 37.200 34.200
23 3 3 1 3

4 Madison * 213.300 36.700 34.800 35.100 34.300 36.400 36.000
75 4 4 2 1

5 Star Center * 204.400 36.300 29.700 34.300 35.700 35.200 33.200
46 8 6 5 5

6 Hayden's * 197.600 37.000 30.000 34.500 34.100 32.500 29.500
84 7 5 9 6

7 GTC-Ohio * 194.700 34.300 30.700 33.000 34.500 33.600 28.600
68 6 8 7 7

8 InterActive * 191.900 34.200 34.500 30.600 33.400 31.300 27.900
109 5 9 10 8

9 AirTime * 190.300 35.900 29.100 30.300 33.500 34.900 26.600
97 9 10 6 9

10 Rebounders * 188.700 33.500 28.000 33.400 35.300 32.600 25.900
510 10 7 8 10
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